
Week-at-a-Glance

*For Lab and Seminar attendees only **Brunch served in the World of Solutions

World of Solutions
Cisco Showcase

Cisco & Partner Villages 
Content Corner 

Network Operations Center 
Partners & Sponsors

Technical Education
Breakouts (Mon - Thurs)
Certìcation Testing Center
Instructor-led Labs

Technical Seminars (Sun only)

Meeting Zone
Meet the Engineer
Meet the Executive
Meeting Suites
Whisper Suites

Sunday Monday Tuesday Wednesday Thursday

Close

Open

2 p.m.
12 p.m.

1:30 p.m.
11:30 a.m.

2 p.m.
10 a.m.

Lunch * **

Close

Open

9 a.m.
7:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.
7 a.m.

Breakfast * 2 p.m.
10 a.m.

**

Cisco Live
Celebration End

Start

11 p.m.
7:30 p.m.

Close

Open

6 p.m.
8 a.m.

4 p.m.
Sails Pavilion

Close

Open

6 p.m.

9 a.m.

5 p.m. 1 p.m.
Meeting Zone

Close

Open

6 p.m.

11 a.m.

5 p.m.5:30 p.m.

10 a.m.10:30 a.m.

2 p.m.
World of
Solutions **

Close

Open

6 p.m.
9 a.m.

7 p.m.
8 a.m.

6 p.m. 5 p.m.
Technical
Education

Keynotes
End

Start

10:30 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

10 a.m.

8:30 a.m.

Close

Open

7 p.m.

7 a.m.

6 p.m. 5 p.m.
Badge Pick-Up
& Registration

Saturday Badge Pick-Up & Registration: 4-7 p.m.


