Week-at-a-Glance

Saturday Badge Pick-Up & Registration: 4-7 p.m.

		Sunday	Monday	Tuesday	Wednesday	Thursday
Badge Pick-Up	Open			7 a.m.		
& Registration	Close		7 p.m.		6 p.m.	5 p.m.
Keynotes	Start			8:30 a.m.	8:30 a.m.	
	End			10:30 a.m.	10 a.m.	
Technical	Open	9 a.m.	8 a.m.			
Education	Close	6 p.m.	7 p	.m.	6 p.m.	5 p.m.
World of	Open		11 a.m.	10:30 a.m.	10 :	a.m. **
Solutions	Close		6 p.m.	5:30 p.m.	5 p.m.	2 p.m.
Meeting Zone	Open		9 a.m.			
	Close		6 p.m. 5 p.m.			1 p.m.
Sails Pavilion	Open		8 a.m.			
	Close			6 p.m.		4 p.m.
Cisco Live	Start				7:30 p.m.	
Celebration	End				11 p.m.	
Breakfast	Open	7:30 a.m.		7 a.m.		10 a.m.
	Close	* 9 a.m.		8:30 a.m.		** 2 p.m.
Lunch	Open	12 p.m.		11:30 a.m.		10 a.m.
	Close	2 p.m.		1:30 p.m.		2 p.m.
	*For Lab and Seminar attendees only **Brunch served in the World of Solutions					



Technical Education

Breakouts (Mon - Thurs) Certification Testing Center Instructor-led Labs Technical Seminars (Sun only)



World of Solutions

Cisco Showcase Cisco & Partner Villages **Content Corner** Network Operations Center Partners & Sponsors



Sails Pavilion

Capture the Flag DevNet Zone Learning and Certifications NetVet Lounge **Technical Assistance Center** Walk-in Labs



Meeting Zone

Meet the Engineer Meet the Executive Meeting Suites Whisper Suites